C

___‘“__
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ! CONTRACT 10 cooe PAGE OF pages

1 2
2. AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE - REQUISITIONPURCHASE REQ. | 5. PROJEGT NO. (1 appiicatsg
A033 See Block 16C NO. :
08-088R22210.008/008/007
s, ISSUED BY cope | 7. ADMINISTERED BY (1f other than ram g) CODE |
U. 8. Department of Ensrgy
8avannah River Operations Office
P.O, Box A
Alken, 8C 20802

& MMADDREBSOFCONTHACTOR (No., sirest, county, State, and 2IP Coda)

Paraons Infrastructure and Technology Group, Ine.
1080 8ilver Bluff Road 8. DATED (See term 11)
Alksn, 8C 29803

X | 10A NMOODIFIC.ATIOH OF CONTRACT/ORDER

DE-ACDG-IJZSRZIH 0
W
CODE FACWLITY CODE 8/17/02
S 11._THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS =

a mmmw&mmlummdaaummnmm 14. mmmmwmmmzmnronm 0 s extended, 0 is N0l extended,
%Mﬂmmdmmmlwhhharlnddshlpvdﬁodhmomumwulmod.bymmmﬂmmqrmhoda:

(s) By complating llems 8 and 15.mwm__cnpmdhunmmm WWWH umwmmmmwdhmmm;u[cl By
llp?lnldhruhlvnm includes a refaranca lo the solicitation end amendment numbars. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKN TO BE RECENVED AT THE
PLACE DEBIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTIONOF vi

OUR OFFER. If by virius of thig
mdmnm“mmm such change may ba ma wmmmmf.msmmmuwmmbnw
and thig and g lo tha hour and date od.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (# required)
N/A

0A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE %IE&!&RDER NO. AS DESCRIBED N ITEM 14.
m |A mmcmmnmmmm twmwnmsdmceasarmmwmumememmecom
NO. M ITEM 10A

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODKFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such ss changes in Paying office,

odc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT I8 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

David Hepner, Contracting Officer

158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 16C. DATE SIGNED | 188, UNITED E8 QF AMER 16C. DATE SIGNED
o ME@% 4%-7 or
(Signature of ng OMcer
108

nam!m:-m 105y
ML THO01.13-5079 - oo
PFREVIOUS EDIMION UNUSASL ,“”"""“.c,lmm



14. Description of Amendment/Modification (continued).

2. In accordance with the clause entitled FAR 52.232-22
LIMITATION OF FUNDS (APR 1984), the amount Presently
obligated by the Government with Tespect to thisg
contract is increased from $299,023,625 to $320,781, 616
an increase of $21,757,991.

Accounting and Appropriation Data:

AQ%ro?.SEng B&R No. Ob Clau/ADS}TTP/AE‘P Type Anmount

9X 1.91 EY8748140 25100/5&-00140/88 TP 32,000, 000
89X0251.91 39EY87000 32001/SR~0014C/3R/TP PRNO5D405-TEC $10, 000, 000
89X0251.91 39EY87000 32001/SR~0011C/SR/TP PRNO3D41401-pEp $9,757,99]

b. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.



